
                Parts List 
• 1 Headache rack 

• 1 Driver / left mounting bracket 

• 1 Passenger / right mounting bracket 

• 4 Hex bolt, M12 - 1.75 x 50mm 

• 4 Hex bolt, M12 - 1.75 x 40mm 

• 16 Flat washer, M12 

• 8 Lock washer, M12 

• 8 Hex nut, M12 


